AFGAS Field 24-25/3/2018

Zaterdag Zondag Field Totaal
5 6 Tot 5 6 Tot 5 6 Totaal

Schutter club

Verstappen Dorien SWZ - BE 9 9 254 11 8 271 20 17 525
Peeters Heidi Trefpunt Tienray 8 11 246 9 11 268 17 22 514
Reynders Carolien VAST 5 4 194 9 4 222 14 8 416

BBH

Penzlin Matthias DSB 18 14 322 24 12 324 42 26 646
Van Uytsel Vadim SWZ - BE 20 13 312 14 8 300 34 21 612
Klesmann Richard DSB 20 11 312 17 9 297 37 20 609
van Hout Hans VZOD Zeelst 12 12 295 13 15 310 25 27 605
Smits Henry Concordia Sint Oedenrode 11 18 315 17 7 287 28 25 602
Buenning Kai DSB 13 19 315 10 7 265 23 26 580
Imbert Frans DRZ De Roos Zandhoven 18 4 289 15 6 282 33 10 571
Hendrickx Guy SSR Rijkevorsel 19 6 283 14 7 282 33 13 565
Lucas André SSC 11 11 286 13 6 272 24 17 558
Bogers René Concordia Sint Oedenrode 13 8 272 13 7 269 26 15 541
Ketelaars Henk Concordia Sint Oedenrode 13 7 276 13 4 260 26 11 536
van der Veken Jan KSM Merksplas - BE 8 7 237 12 6 267 20 13 504
Rutten Joep Trefpunt Tienray 16 2 234 8 5 227 24 7 461
van der Ven Loe De Rozenjagers Stein 3 211 10 3 214 12 6 425
Vermeylen Joannes DEW Westmalle 8 4 200 10 2 202 18 6 402

C

|

Landesfeind Carolin DSB 26 39 392 18 53 412 44 92 804
Bohnke Julia TV Messkirch 28 31 377 27 38 391 55 69 768
Noest Chantal Sint Sebastiaan Den Haag 34 24 369 24 35 380 58 59 749
Landrock Katharina DSB 28 24 363 24 34 380 52 58 743
Mischke Alexandra Bogenschiitzen TSV Natternberg 30 27 371 22 31 369 52 58 740
Dekeijser Karine KME Lier - BE 28 21 349 26 20 351 54 41 700
Deptula Tanja BFH 20 22 334 26 21 350 46 43 684
Tondeur Laure ASB Arrowstar - BE 14 11 310 20 17 326 34 28 636
CDJ
Wellner Teresa Bogenschiitzen TSV Natternberg 27 29 372 34 26 372 61 55 744
Steyls Jacqueline SHE Heers 28 24 361 28 24 360 56 48 721
Pintjes Herlinda SSW Wuustwezel 23 22 352 25 15 337 48 37 689
Koenen Anja KSM Merksplas - BE 22 14 319 18 20 329 40 34 648
Lipkemann Henning DSB 21 50 409 20 49 406 41 99 815
Stadler Florian DSB 26 43 400 22 45 402 48 88 802
Bildner Tobias Bogenschiitzen TSV Natternberg 23 45 401 28 42 400 51 87 801
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Schutter

H

Ackx Enzo
Etienne David
Berx Jordy
Schiitz Yannick
Pinson Niels
Buntinx Tim

van Vlodrop Olaf
Springael Wouter
Gobeyn Koen
Ceulemans Kris
van der Meulen Roy
Grootaerts Jordy
Parent Marc
Bindt Jack
Vermeulen Filip
Simons Mark
Schaeken Marc
Jansens Wouter
Janssens Niels
Mebis Stijn

Vandervelden Vincent

Denies Gert

CHC

Vermeulen Matheas

CHJ

Poelmans Niels
Neyt Yoram

Frederickx Joran

CHM

Verdeyen Luc
Genyn Jef
Koonings Gerard
Luyten Patrick
Bottiau David
Deptula Martin
Bosmans Leopold
Everaert Marc
Claes Felix
Mertens Gustave

Raeves Peter
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club

COP Peer

Huy

COP Peer

DSB

ASB Arrowstar - BE

SSA Alken

Sint Sebastiaan Den Haag
ASB Arrowstar - BE

ASB Arrowstar - BE

KME Lier - BE

HBS Almere

SHT schutters handboog Tongere
Huy

Pijlsnel 1285

KJSS Rumst - BE

Koninklijk Hertog van Brabant KH
WSS

SBL Sint Bernardus Lubbeek
SJG Sint Joris Gilde Herselt
SSA Alken

Huy

SSW Wuustwezel

KJSS Rumst - BE

NVL Laakdal
KME Lier - BE
BSB BERINGEN

WSS - Westerlo
SSW Wuustwezel
OGY Ysselsteyn
WSS Westerlo
Chauny

BFH

SBH HEUSDEN
SSO Sint Sebastiaan Oostende
SHE Heers

SHE Heers

KME Lier - BE

Zaterdag Zondag Field Totaal
5 6 Tot 5 6 Tot 5 6 Totaal
22 43 395 20 44 393 42 87 788
25 40 393 28 37 390 53 77 783
23 40 382 27 40 395 50 80 777
23 39 389 25 36 385 48 75 774
31 25 367 30 35 388 61 60 755
25 32 374 28 32 380 53 64 754
26 29 370 33 31 382 59 60 752
24 28 366 26 34 381 50 62 747
33 24 368 34 19 359 67 43 727
26 24 360 26 27 366 52 51 726
23 21 349 25 29 369 48 50 718
22 24 350 26 20 346 48 44 696
24 18 346 23 16 336 47 34 682
28 18 343 23 15 335 51 33 678
23 10 325 31 14 344 54 24 669
26 9 314 17 17 334 43 26 648
22 15 323 22 11 319 44 26 642
24 13 322 11 15 311 35 28 633
23 8 300 15 11 308 38 19 608
15 9 305 16 10 297 31 19 602
0 0 0 29 31 379 2931 379
2010 313 0 0 0 2010 313

18 29 356 24 32 375 42 61

28
32

16 24 346 24 29 364 40 53

31 379
24 365

36 383
29 373
31 372
26 369
28 366
19 355
17 352
25 367
19 338
13 337
11 330

23 28 366
30 31 379

398
381
376
365
366
370
368
346
348
347
348

51
62

731
59 745
55 744
710

80 781
65 754
61 748
53 734
58 732
51 725
43 720
46 713
40 686
34 684
31 678
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Zaterdag Zondag Field Totaal
5 6 Tot 5 6 Tot 5 6 Totaal

Schutter club

Driesen Jan Artemis Bonn 25 13 328 27 17 343 52 30 671
Martens Patrick Alken 24 15 335 16 21 335 40 36 670
van den Bersselaar Fran  Pieter Breugel - NL 19 16 334 25 14 336 44 30 670
Dirickx Alphons SHT schutters handboog Tongere 20 13 326 21 15 331 41 28 657
Bielen Roland PSE 22 10 307 17 6 305 39 16 612
Vanden Bossche Guido KIS Mechelen 19 8 309 17 9 302 36 17 611
Buyl Ronny GSW 10 13 294 14 10 283 24 23 577
De Rede Jaques RHT Robin Hood Tienen 13 7 270 12 12 306 25 19 576
Dewilde Jozef GSW 8 8 270 13 5 278 21 13 548
Delwiche Marcel SSA Alken 8 2 238 4 228 14 6 466
Deroost Martin SBL Sint Bernardus Lubbeek 25 12 323 0 O 0 25 12 323
Frederickx Jean-Paul BSB BERINGEN 4 3 138 0O 67 5 3 205

|

Van den Wouwer Lieve FCM Mortsel 8 2 193 5 4 202 13 6 395
Pellens Katleen Legolas Lommel 0O 5 104 2 1 117 2 6 221
Knapen Ann Robin Hood Boechout 3 7 176 0 O o 3 7 176
Verboven Jurgen Legolas Lommel 4 2 201 7 2 214 11 4 415
Vosters Koen Legolas Lommel 11 3 197 6 4 187 17 7 384
Redondo Mario FCM Mortsel 3 187 8 2 189 12 5 376
Tielens Peter LAL 3 199 2 1 168 10 4 367
Sturbaut Jean-Pierre GSW 2 193 4 2 173 12 4 366
Croons Frangois KJSS Rumst - BE 1 133 6 0 149 12 1 282
Puttemans Peter DTZ 11 4 233 0 O 0 11 4 233
Mullens Yvan Robin Hood Boechout 2 0 72 4 3 129 6 3 201
Verdonschot Lydia LAL 2 2 145 1 2 144 3 4 289
Coveliers Marierose KISS Rumst - BE 1 3 108 0 1 88 1 4 196

LBH

Janssen Cor Ons genoegen Ysselsteyn 5 2 194 6 8 217 11 10 411
Verboven Francois LAL 8 2 165 11 3 191 19 5 356
Smets Rudi SHE Heers 3 6 186 0 3 141 3 9 327
Buelens Jacky KISS Rumst - BE 5 2 145 3 4 146 8 6 291
Naesen Richard KISS Rumst - BE 3 1 140 2 1 132 5 2 272
Ernots Rony SHT schutters handboog Tongere 2 1119 3 | 0 137 |5 |1 256
Vandepoele Marc SSO Oostende 4 0 127 2 1 124 6 1 251
Tastenoy Jean-Pierre SSO Oostende 3 0 116 3 1 87 6 1 203
Winkelmolen Eric SSO Oostende 3 0 8 3 2 105 6 2 188
De Boeck Frangois Robin Hood Boechout 3 1 8 1 2 91 4 3 179
Claeys Ignace SSO Oostende 2 1 95 3 0 71 5 1 166
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Schutter

club

Zaterdag
5 6 Tot

LBH
Mockers Brecht
Aernouts Hugo
Verboven Gunter
Fluhr Thierry

Peeters Bjorn

Robin Hood Boechout
SSR Rijkevorsel
Legolas Lommel

CTH Theux

Robin Hood Boechout

w O O O Ww

w o » W O

Zondag Field Totaal

5 6 Tot 5 6 Totaal
88 3 0 75 6 0 163
87 2 1 75 2 4 162
64 4 2 8 4 3 144
0 2 2 136 2 2 136
121 0|0 0|3 3 121

Speicher Bianca

Klesmann Daniela

RH

DSB
DSB

19 16 335
19 16 326

23
17

18 333
13 316

42
36

34 668
29 642

Adriaensen Ben
Ramaekers Robin

Kools Rene

RHJ

KSM Merksplas - BE
SHT schutters handboog Tongere
KSM Merksplas - BE

20 21 338 31 20 357

22 16 333

0

0

0

18 14 325 40 30 658

19

13 321

Roos Senna
Desmet Jarno

Markey Pieter

DNM Minderhout
KJSS Rumst - BE
DEH

50 15 350
41 13 339
13 6 283

0
36
15

0 354
14 325
6 298

al\Y

Kacic Jean-Pierre
Notenboom Francis
Deprez Filip

Dillen Willy
Schrauwen Karel
Houben Jan

Denies Henri
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DVS Zelzate

SSW Wuustwezel

BRI

SSB BALEN

SSR Rijkevorsel

De Alpenjagers Sittard - NL
SSW Wuustwezel

12 14
28 10

17
14
11

= W N b

313
309
298
284
243
140
124

18
29
18
11
12

14 322
315
294
279
279

o O U oo OV o

51 41 695
19 13 321
50 15 704
77 27 664
28 12 581
30 28 635
57 18 624
35 16 592
25 10 563
23 522
5 3 140
1 1 124
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